Racing Glory Proofing for October 2023 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Racing Glory. Racing Glory website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 27th 18:45 Escobar 29.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -63.68
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 27th 16:41 Beauty 7.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -61.68
Wolverhampto [Generation
n
Single 27th 17:05 Rambo T 13.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -59.68
Cheltenham
Single 27th 16:30 Court Master 15.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -57.68
Cheltenham
Single 27th 15:20 Idalko Bihoue 7.00 2.00 Win 1 12.00 -55.68
Cheltenham
Single 27th 13:35 Coolnaugh 13.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -67.68
Cheltenham |Haze
Single 27th 16:50 Lingfield |Expert Witness 10.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -65.68
Single 27th 14:30 Lingfield |lrezumi 11.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -63.68
Single 27th 13:55 Lingfield [Faayzah 9.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -61.68
Single 24th 17:15 Hereford |Navajo Indy 5.00 2.00 NR - 0.00 -59.68
Single 24th 15:10 Hereford |Braganza Bay 5.00 2.00 Win 1 8.00 -59.68
Single 24th 17:05 Exeter [Caustic 4.33 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -67.68
Single 24th 16:30 Exeter |Moorland 10.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -65.68
Rambler
Single 24th 16:00 Exeter |ltso Fury 5.50 2.00 Loss PU -2.00 -63.68
Single 24th 15:00 Exeter |Copperhead 6.50 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -61.68
Single 23rd 16:15 Tara Iti 19.00 2.00 Loss U -2.00 -59.68
Plumpton
Single 23rd 15:15 Embolden 3.75 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -57.68
Plumpton
Single 23rd 14:15 Flidais 4.33 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -55.68
Plumpton
Single 23rd 15:55 Windsor [Kynsa 6.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -53.68
Single 23rd 14:55 Windsor |Woolhampton 6.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -51.68
Single 23rd 14:25 Windsor |Monteria 11.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -49.68
Single 22nd 17:15 Kempton |Presenting 10.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -47.68
Pete
Single 22nd 16:40 Kempton |Pasvolsky 8.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -45.68
Single 22nd 15:30 Kempton |Corrigeen Rock| 4.50 2.00 Win 1 7.00 -43.68
Single 22nd 14:55 Kempton |Destroytheevid 4.00 2.00 Win 1 6.00 -50.68
ence
Single 21st 16:25 Ascot Al Mubhir 9.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 -56.68
Single 21st 15:45 Ascot  |Via Sistina 9.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -54.68
Single 21st 15:05 Ascot Nashwa 6.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -52.68
Single 21st 14:25 Ascot Free Wind 6.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -50.68
Single 21st 13:50 Ascot Mill Stream 10.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -48.68
Single 20th 20:00 Destined 29.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -46.68
Newcastle
Single 20th 18:00 Louella 7.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -44.68
Newcastle
Single 20th 17:00 Kiss My Face 11.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -42.68
Newcastle
Single 20th 16:25 Al Tarfa 12.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -40.68
Newcastle
Single 20th 17:38 Redcar |Optician 9.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -38.68
Single 20th 15:55 Redcar |Molten Rock 4.50 2.00 Win 1 7.00 -36.68
Single 20th 13:35 Redcar [Mereside Diva 4.33 2.00 Win 1 6.66 -43.68
Single 19th 16:30 Brighton |Optiva Star 7.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -50.34
Single 19th 14:10 Brighton |Daaoye 3.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -48.34
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Pos Pts Total
Single 19th 13:35 Brighton |Brilliant Blue 10.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -46.34
Single 19th 16:20 Stiletto 3.25 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -44.34
\Wincanton
Single 19th 15:45 Mamoon Star 4.33 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -42.34
\Wincanton
Single 19th 14:35 The Height Of 5.00 2.00 Win 1 8.00 -40.34
\Wincanton Fame
Single 19th 16:45 Carlisle |Netywell 5.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -48.34
Single 19th 15:35 Carlisle |Guetapan 7.00 2.00 Win 1 12.00 -46.34
Collonges
Single 19th 14:25 Carlisle |Recoded 5.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -58.34
Single 18th 17:45 Bath Killaloan 4.33 2.00 Loss 11 -2.00 -56.34
Single 18th 16:35 Bath Order Of Malta 4.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -54.34
Single 18th 17:25 Object 5.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -52.34
Nottingham
Single 18th 16:15 Media Shooter 7.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -50.34
Nottingham
Single 18th 15:10 Buttercross 6.50 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -48.34
Nottingham Flyer
Single 18th 14:35 Time Loop 5.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -46.34
Nottingham
Single 18th 16:08 Fransham 4.33 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -44.34
\Wetherby
Single 18th 15:33 Pay The Piper 5.50 2.00 Loss U -2.00 -42.34
\Wetherby
Single 17th 18:30 Mr Heinz 5.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -40.34
Newcastle
Single 17th 18:00 Socialise 6.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -38.34
Newcastle
Single 17th 16:55 Onesmoothope 8.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -36.34
Newcastle rator
Single 17th 16:20 Savrola 8.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -34.34
Newcastle
Single 17th 17:00 Postmark 5.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -32.34
Huntingdon
Single 17th 16:00 Leicester|Likleman 7.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -30.34
Single 17th 14:15 Leicester|Hystery Bere 6.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -28.34
Single 17th 16:45 Hereford |[Never No 5.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -26.34
Trouble
Single 16th 16:40 Aighear 7.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -24.34
Musselburgh
Single 16th 15:35 Monaadhil 12.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -22.34
Musselburgh
Single 16th 16:35 Okeanos 4.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -20.34
Yarmouth
Single 16th 14:55 Trackman 5.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -18.34
Yarmouth
Single 16th 13:55 Dubawi Time 11.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -16.34
Yarmouth
Single 16th 17:20 Windsor |Asense 6.50 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -14.34
Single 16th 15:45 Windsor |Momaer 7.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -12.34
Single 16th 14:15 Windsor |Gunfighter 6.50 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -10.34
Single 15th 17:10 Naas Brogue 9.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -8.34
Single 15th 16:00 Naas Dutch Gold 5.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -6.34
Single 15th 15:55 Ffos Las |Ten Past 10.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -4.34
Midnight
Single 15th 15:20 Ffos Las |Nemean Lion 4.33 2.00 Win 1 6.66 -2.34
Single 15th 15:00 Hierarchy 7.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -9
Goodwood
Single 14th 17:30 Nouveaux 5.50 2.00 Win 1 9.00 -7
Chelmsford
City
Single 14th 16:55 States 9.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -16
Chelmsford
City
Single 14th 16:15 Blow Your Wad 8.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -14
Chepstow
Single 14th 16:45 York Furzig 13.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -12




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 14th 15:35 York Scampi 8.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -10

Single 14th 14:25 York Significantly 7.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -8

Single 14th 17:00 Embrace 9.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -6
Newmarket

Single 14th 16:25 Kingdom Of 5.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -4
Newmarket Riches

Single 14th 15:50 Raadobarg 8.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -2
Newmarket

Single 13th 13:35 Landofsmiles 11.00 2.00 Loss PU -2.00 0
Chepstow

Single 13th 17:35 York Yaaser 9.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 2

Single 13th 15:50 York Millebosc 7.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 4

Single 13th 14:05 York Gamekeeper 6.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 6

Single 13th 17:55 Boogie Woogie 7.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 8
Newmarket

Single 13th 16:10 Ylang Ylang 6.00 2.00 Win 1 10.00 10
Newmarket

Single 13th 15:35 \Westerton 7.50 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 0
Newmarket

Single 13th 13:50 Inquisitively 5.50 2.00 Win 1 9.00 2
Newmarket

Single 12th 17:00 Nubough 13.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -7
Chelmsford
City

Single 12th 15:05 Wet The 7.50 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -5
\Worcester Shamrock

Single 12th 14:30 Prince De 7.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -3
\Worcester Juilley

Single 12th 17:10 Exeter |Copshill Lad 4.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -1

Single 12th 17:40 Ayr Tafsir 9.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 1

Single 12th 17:05 Ayr Banner Road 6.50 2.00 Win 1 11.00 3

Single 12th 16:30 Ayr Obee Jo 13.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -8

Single 12th 15:55 Ayr Snazzy Jazzy 5.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -6

Single 11th 18:00 Kempton |Green Sigma 12.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -4

Single 11th 16:52 Kempton |Cynosure 4.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -2

Single 11th 16:05 Reign 5.50 2.00 Win 1 9.00 0
Sedgefield Suepreme

Single 11th 15:30 Zwicky 8.00 2.00 Win 1 14.00 -9
Sedgefield

Single 11th 14:20 Paddy Elvis 6.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -23
Sedgefield

Single 11th 14:10 Ludlow |Stonific 5.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -21

Single 11th 15:47 Spanish Poet 3.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -19
Nottingham

Single 11th 14:37 Sanction 3.75 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -17
Nottingham

Single 10th 19:30 Canaria Prince 5.50 2.00 Win 1 9.00 -15
Southwell

Single 10th 19:00 Flavius Titus 5.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -24
Southwell

Single 10th 16:15 Premiership 7.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -22
Southwell

Single 10th 17:07 Leicester|Charencey 7.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -20

Single 10th 16:32 Leicester|Intricacy 5.00 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 -18

Single 10th 15:22 Leicester|Sassy Belle 8.00 2.00 Win 1 14.00 -16

Single 10th 14:12 Leicester|Batal Dandy 6.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -30

Single 10th 13:37 Leicester|Horse 8.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -28

Whisperer

Single 9th 17:40 Sir Maxi 6.50 2.00 Win 1 11.00 -26
Pontefract

Single 9th 15:00 Metahorse 6.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -37
Pontefract

Single 9th 17:22 Windsor |On Edge 6.50 2.00 Win 1 11.00 -35

Single 9th 16:20 Windsor |Mrembo 8.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -46

Single 9th 15:20 Windsor |King Of Scotia 5.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -44

Single 9th 13:50 Windsor |Continuance 6.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -42

Single 8th 17:30 Kelso Sehayli 15.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -40




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 8th 16:30 Kelso Camp Belan 4.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -38
Single 8th 15:30 Kelso Gold Des Bois 7.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -36
Single 8th 17:15 Uttoxeter|Moonshine 7.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -34
Spirit
Single 8th 15:45 Uttoxeter|Hurricane 7.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -32
Harvey
Single 7th 15:35 Ascot Popmaster 12.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -30
Single 7th 17:05 Redcar |Ala Kaifi 5.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -28
Single 7th 15:55 Redcar |Ramazan 6.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -26
Single 6th 17:10 Flying Fletcher 5.50 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -24
Newcastle
Single 6th 16:02 Pembrokeshire 13.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 -22
Newcastle
Single 6th 14:20 Fontwell |Duhallow 4.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -20
Tommy
Single 6th 15:10 Hexham |September 9.50 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -18
Daisy
Single 6th 14:35 Hexham |Monochromix 4.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -16
Single 6th 17:05 Ascot King's Lynn 9.50 2.00 Loss 12 -2.00 -14
Single 6th 14:12 Ascot Conquistador 10.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -12
Single 5th 15:35 Warwick |Hyland 5.00 2.00 Win 1 8.00 -10
Single 5th 16:25 Just Rita 6.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -18
Chelmsford
City
Single 5th 16:30 Salisbury|Katey Kontent 8.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -16
Single 5th 14:25 Salisbury|Morawig 7.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -14
Single 5th 14:45 Lingfield |Bernese 5.50 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -12
Single 5th 13:40 Lingfield |Monkmoor Pip 4.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -10
Single 4th 16:05 Bangor- |Olivers Travels 4.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -8
On-Dee
Single 4th 16:42 Greek Giant 6.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -6
Nottingham
Single 4th 14:50 Catterick |Louella 5.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -4
Single 3rd 18:30 Star Player 5.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -2
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 3rd 18:00 Port Erin 5.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 0
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 3rd 15:22 Ayr Autumn 4.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 2
Festival
Single 2nd 16:40 Hamilton |Arkenstaar 5.00 2.00 Win 1 8.00 4
Single 2nd 16:45 Newton |Sherborne 5.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -4
Abbot
Single 2nd 15:15 Newton |Roger Pol 2.38 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -2
Abbot

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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